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將軍澳公營房屋發展之工地平整及基礎設施工程

工務計劃項目第B808CL號

PUBLIC HOUSING DEVELOPMENTS AT TSEUNG KWAN O  

SITE FORMATION AND INFRASTRUCTURE WORKS FOR 

PWP ITEM NO. B808CL
SITE PLAN
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PROPOSED PEDSTRIAN CROSSING

擬議行人過路處
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PEDSTRIAN CROSSING

PROPOSED WIDENING WORKS

擬議行人過路處擴闊工程

PROPOSED ROAD WIDENING WORKS

4fl[˘_û]Š4œer-“I³

PROPOSED JUNCTION IMPROVEMENT WORKS

4fl[˘˚LDôUý4á%,-“I³

TS

T
S

5
2

48.5

46.8

53.5

53.1

A

A

A

A

LEGEND


